

आयकर विभाग  
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT



भारत सरकार  
GOVT. OF INDIA

MARY RAMA V

VENKATTA RAMANI

02/10/1971

Permanent Account Number

AFKPR6800C

V. Rama

Signature



09042012

Provisional registration No:3463500070



भारतमेव एकते  
Government of India



## GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY (UT)

District Registering Authority  
PUDUCHERRY

### CERTIFICATE OF PROVISIONAL REGISTRATION

This is to certify that *Guarantee Diagnostic Centre* located at *No.147, Lawspet Main Road, Lawspet, Puducherry-605008*. owned by *Mary Rama* has been granted provisional registration as a clinical establishment under Section 15 of The Clinical Establishments (Registration and Regulation) Act, 2010. The Clinical Establishment is registered for providing medical services as a *Haematology, Biochemistry, Xray Centre, ECG Centre, UltraSound Centre* under *Allopathy* System of Medicine.

This Certificate is valid for a period of one year from the date of Issue.

Place: Puducherry

Date of Issue: 12/04/2022

  
DRA: Puducherry

Designation of the Issuing Authority

**Dr. R. MURALI**  
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, (Public Health)  
Puducherry District Registering Authority  
(Puducherry, Mahe & Yanam. CEA 2010)  
Puducherry - 605 001.

#### Terms and Conditions of Registration\*

1. The holder of this Certificate of Registration shall comply with all the provisions of Clinical Establishment Act (Registration and Regulation) 2010 and the Rules made there under.
2. The Certificate of Registration is not transferable. The Certificate of Registration shall be displayed in a prominent place in a part of the premises open to the public.
3. Any change of ownership or change of category or change of management or on ceasing to function as a clinical establishment, the certificate of registration shall be surrendered to the authority and application for fresh registration submitted.

\*Additional terms and conditions are as stipulated by the appropriate registering authority.

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK  
KADIRKAMAM, PONDICHERRY

TYPE: CD FOR PUBLIC  
A/C NO: 322002000000101 INR  
M/S. GUARANTEE DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE  
147 . LAWSPET MAIN ROAD LAWSPET OULGARET MUNI  
CI

DATE: 14-07-2022  
PAGE: 1

OZHUKARAI TALUK, PUDUCHERRY-605008  
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-06-2022 to 12-07-2022

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ. NO.	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
01-06-2022					1,16,887.08Cr
01-06-2022	PCBHomeDelivery		59.00		1,16,828.08Cr
02-06-2022	SRI LAKSHMI SCI	759582	2,350.00		1,14,478.08Cr
03-06-2022	HITECH DIAGNOST	759579	2,180.00		1,12,298.08Cr
03-06-2022	VINOD R	759590	5,670.00		1,06,628.08Cr
04-06-2022	PACIFIC PHARMA	759594	10,192.00		96,436.08Cr
06-06-2022	THYROCARE	759598	2,100.00		94,336.08Cr
06-06-2022	MOULI DIAGNOSTI	759591	2,475.00		91,861.08Cr
06-06-2022	THYROCARE	759597	32,575.00		59,286.08Cr
06-06-2022	THYRO LABORATOR	759596	20,500.00		38,786.08Cr
08-06-2022	HITECH DIAGNOST	759595	2,320.00		36,466.08Cr
13-06-2022	MARYRAMA			8,00,000.00	8,36,466.08Cr
13-06-2022	SELF	759599	8,00,000.00		36,466.08Cr
16-06-2022	PONDICHERRY SOL	759588	485.00		35,981.08Cr
16-06-2022	PONDICHERRY SOL	759589	485.00		35,496.08Cr
20-06-2022	CHRGs- SMS ALER		17.70		35,478.38Cr
21-06-2022	BY CASH GUARANT			30,000.00	65,478.38Cr
21-06-2022	TO TRF - RHNIL:	759600	50,000.00		15,478.38Cr
27-06-2022	BY CASH GUARANT			75,000.00	90,478.38Cr
28-06-2022	BY CASH GUARANT			32,000.00	1,22,478.38Cr
28-06-2022	SOWMIE ENTERPRI	759610	39,970.00		82,508.38Cr
30-06-2022	PACIFIC PHARMA	759608	5,096.00		77,412.38Cr
30-06-2022	MOULI DIAGNOSTI	759609	6,262.00		71,150.38Cr
01-07-2022	MEDICARE INDIA	759607	10,930.00		60,220.38Cr
01-07-2022	THYROCARE	759604	39,980.00		20,240.38Cr
01-07-2022	M/S THYROLABORA	759602	13,860.00		6,380.38Cr
02-07-2022	PONDICHERRY SOL	759605	485.00		5,895.38Cr
11-07-2022	759611:CTS-CHEN		16,400.00		10,504.62Dr
11-07-2022	RETURNED:759611			16,400.00	5,895.38Cr
11-07-2022	IW RTN CHQ CHGS		177.00		5,718.38Cr
11-07-2022	BY CASH GUARANT			50,000.00	55,718.38Cr
11-07-2022	TO TRF - RHNIL:		50,000.00		5,718.38Cr
12-07-2022	UPI/21931224301			5,000.00	10,718.38Cr
12-07-2022	BY CASH GUARANT			20,000.00	30,718.38Cr
12-07-2022	VINOD R	759601	4,750.00		25,968.38Cr
Page Total:			11,19,318.70	10,28,400.00	25,968.38Cr
Grand Total:			11,19,318.70	10,28,400.00	25,968.38Cr

FFD Balance:

0

Date Stamp

Manager

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK  
KADIRKAMAM, PONDICHERRY

TYPE: CD FOR PUBLIC  
A/C NO: 322002000000101 INR  
M/S. GUARANTEE DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE  
147 . LAWSPET MAIN ROAD LAWSPET OULGARET MUNI

DATE: 14-07-2022  
PAGE: 2